



\$~12

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 41/2022**

SMT. NEERAJ

..... Appellant

Through: Mr. Tushar Singh, Mr. Dhruv Chawla &
Mr. Mahesh Ranjan, Advocates

Versus

M/S NIRMAL PLASTIC

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Surendra Kumar & Mr. A.K. Giri,
Advocates for Respondent Nos. 1 & 2

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

02.05.2022

%

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding the Court today.
2. List on 12.09.2022.

(BY ORDER)

COURT MASTER

MAY 2, 2022

p'ma

Click here to check corrigendum, if any