



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **FAO 41/2022**

SMT. NEERAJ

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sachin Kumar, Proxy counsel.

versus

M/S NIRMAL PLASTIC

.....Respondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVINDER DUDEJA

ORDER

27.11.2024

%

No time left.

List on 25.04.2025.

RAVINDER DUDEJA, J

NOVEMBER 27, 2024 /sky